(828,633) 3,042,383

(315, 107,789) 1,156,940,587

45,880,831 (168,454,723)

($2,387 ,269,079) $8,765,027,673

lowPoint
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,680,083,665 46.02% 9.50% 4.37%

23,974,187 0.30% 4.51% 0.01%

3,153,544,911 39.43% 5.85% 2.31%

66,426,144 0.83% 0.68% 0.01%

169,208,162 2.12% 5.97% 0.13%

923,655 0.01%

1,496,484 0.02% 7.56% 0.00%

1,274,071 0.02% 4.67% 0.00%

1 ,053,571,322 13.17%

(153,403,785) -1.92%

$7,997,098,816 100.00% 6.83%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.83%

4.51% 0.01%

5.85% 2.31%

0.68% 0.01%

5.97% 0.13%

8.36% 0.00%

4.67% 0.00%

7.29%

Schedule4

Page 1 of4

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate cost

11.50% 5.29%

4.51% 0.01%

5.85% 2.31%

0.68% 0.01%

5.97% 0.13%

9.15% 0.00%

4.67% 0.00%

7.75%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period • Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
August 2012

System Per
Book$

Common Equity $4,833,516,490

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,429,124,357

Short T errn Debt * 249,555,450

Customer Deposits

Active 213,793,571

Inactive 1,222,472

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 3,209,516

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1 ,435,279, 725

FAS 109 DIT- Net (220,076,807)

Total $10,979,121,473

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Specific Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted

855,940,980 ($1 ,699,860,613) $3,989,596,857

(10,007,935) 23,488,765

(1,323,306, 147) 3,105,818,209

(84,415,598) (49,339,455) 115,800,397

(63,875,910) 149,917,662

(365,243) 857,229

(958,919) 2,250,596

157,174,653 (475, 783,586) 1 '116,670,792

65,753,175 (154,323,631)

$928,700,035 ($3,557,744,632) $8,350,076,877

LowPoint
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratto Rate Cost

$3,749,726,446 47.72% 9.50% 4.53%

22,076,527 0.28% 4.51% 0.01%

2,919,084,082 37.15% 5.82% 2.16%

108,838,017 1.39% 0.68% 0.01%

149,917,662 1.91% 2.28% 0.04%

857,229 0.01%

1,192,432 0.02% 5.79% 0.00%

922,850 0.01% 3.55% 0.00%

1,049,532,108 13.36%

(145,045,081) -1.85%

$7,857,102,272 100.00% 6.75%

MidPoint

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 5.01%

4.51% 0.01%

5.82% 2.16%

0.68% 0.01%

2.28% 0.04%

6.39% 0.00%

3.55% 0.00%

7.23%

Schedule4

Page 2 of4

HighPoint

Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.49%

4.51% 0.01%

5.82% 2.16%

0.68% 0.01%

2.28% 0.04%

7.00% 0.00%

3.55% 0.00%

7.71%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return • Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
August 2012

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Common Equity $4,748,551,412 393,256,329

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,406,128,532 0

Short Term Debt • 256,147,057 (163,336,542)

Customer Deposits

Active 215,294,201

Inactive 1,175,225

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 3,871,016

Equity ••

Debt ••

Deferred Income Taxes 1 ,322,611 ,242 149,437,134

FAS 109 DIT- Net (214,335,554)

Total $10,772,939,831 $379,356,921

• Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjusted

($1 '1 00,659,255} $4,041,148,486

(7,170,329} 26,326,371

(943,179,207) 3,462,949,325

(19,867,089) 72,943,426

(46,086,040) 169,208,162

(251,570) 923,655

(828,633) 3,042,383

(315,107,789) 1,156,940,587

45,880,831 (168,454,723)

($2,387,269,079) $8,765,027,673

LowPoint
FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted

Retail Ratio Rate Cost

$3,566,955,202 45.99% 9.50% 4.37%

23,237,203 0.30% 4.51% 0.01%

3,056,602,635 39.41% 5.85% 2.31%

64,384,156 0.83% 0.68% 0.01%

169,208,162 2.18% 5.97% 0.13%

923,655 0.01%

1,450,481 0.02% 7.80% 0.00%

1,234,905 0.02% 4.82% 0.00%

1,021,183,770 13.17%

(148,688,041) -1.92%

$7,756,492,127 100.00% 6.83%

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.83%

4.51% 0.01%

5.85% 2.31%

0.68% 0.01%

5.97% 0.13%

8.62% 0.00%

4.82% 0.00%

7.29%

Schedule4

Page3 of4

High Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

11.50% 5.29%

4.51% 0.01%

5.85% 2.31%

0.68% 0.01%

5.97% 0.13%

9.44% 0.00%

4.82% 0.00%

7.75%

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period • Capital Structure
Adjusted Basis
August2012

Sy1ttemPer
Books

Common Equity $4,833,516,490

Preferred Stock 33,496,700

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,429,124,357

Short T errn Debt • 249,555,450

Customer Deposits

Active 213,793,571

Inactive 1,222,472

Investment Tax Credit

Post '70 Total 3,209,516

Equity

Debt

Deferred Income Taxes 1 ,435,279, 725

FAS 109 DIT- Net (220,076,807)

Total $10,979,121,473

* Daily Weighted Average

Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Specific Pro Rata System
Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted